
Proposed Hire Report

May 19th - June 1st 2021

Requisition 

Number

Internal 

Only
Grade Job Title Department Division

Position 

Number
Date Active

Vacancy 

Date

21-7933 9

Facilities Operations 

Worker Community Services Arts and Culture 3500000200 3660 20-May-21 1-Mar-21

21-7949 12 House Manager Community Services Arts and Culture 3500000200 10208 26-May-21 17-May-21

21-7839 10

Construction & 

Maintenance Spec I Community Services

Parks and Recreation 

3630002600 3917 21-May-21 16-May-21

21-7959 13

Afterschool Program 

Coordinator Human Services Youth Services 2100000200 1595 28-May-21 18-Apr-21

21-7963 12

Youth Worker - Part Time 

w/Benefits- OPEN 

RECRUITMENT OPEN 

UNTIL FILLED Human Services Youth Services 2100000300 1723 28-May-21 26-Aug-20

21-7964 12

Youth Worker - Full Time 

w/Benefits- OPEN 

RECRUITMENT - OPEN 

UNTIL FILLED Human Services Youth Services 2100000300 8070 28-May-21 30-Jul-20

21-7927 15 Family Therapist Human Services Youth Services 2100000500 1619 20-May-21 1-Jun-21

21-7953 10

Office Specialist - District 

Attorney's Office District Attorney

District Attorneys Office 

8200000400 419 28-May-21 14-Jun-21

21-7961 16

Economic Development 

Manager - Open until 

Filled

Regional 

Development

Economic 

Development1025000200 1585 28-May-21 11-Jun-21

21-7920 11 Reservations Coordinator Community Services

Clark Planetarium 

3510001200 3804 19-May-21 1-Jul-21

21-7937 10

Office Specialist - 

Environmental Health Human Services

Health Department 

2150003031 2076 25-May-21 15-May-21

21-7923 16 Recreation Manager Community Services

Parks and Recreation 

3640000800 4332 20-May-21 23-May-21
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21-7962 15 Accountant Community Services Arts and Culture 3500001200 9354 28-May-21 3-May-21

21-7940 11 EMT/Sheriff's Office Elected Offices Sheriff's Office 9120000900 1320 25-May-21 25-May-21

21-7913 11

Classification Specialist - 

Sheriff's Office Elected Offices Sheriff's Office 9120000800 751 19-May-21 15-Dec-20

21-7955 10

JAIL CLERK from req 21-

7753 Elected Offices Sheriff's Office - 9120001200 1279 27-May-21 21-Jan-20

21-7956 10

JAIL CLERK from req 21-

7753-2 Elected Offices Sherrif's Office 9120001200 1292 27-May-21 21-Jan-20

21-7945 16

Park Development 

Project Manager Community Services

Parks and Recreation 

3630002700 3974 28-May-21 10-Jun-21

21-7958 11 Service Desk Specialist I Administrative Services

Information Technology 

6050000710 3476 27-May-21 30-May-21

21-7935 15

Family Therapist (pull 

from req # 21-7927) Human Services Youth Services 2100000600 1617 21-May-21 1-Jul-21

21-7965 11

Building Operations 

Manager Community Services Health Services 3640001900 4272 28-May-21 14-Jun-21

21-7936 14

Library Network 

Specialist Community Services Library Services 2500000202 10555 27-May-21 1-Jul-21

21-7954 14

Case Manager - Aging & 

Adult Services Human Services

Aging and Adult Services 

2300000601 2358 27-May-21 16-May-21

21-7938 17

Environmental Health 

Bureau Manager - Water 

Quality & Hazardous 

Waste Human Services

Health Department 

2150003035 1951 25-May-21 1-Jun-21


